¥ A LS
4 3 s
n T

Industrial Technology

Graduate, Retention, Time to Finish Degree and More




Number of Industrial Technology Program Graduates from 2018- 2022

Year 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Total
Industrial
Technology 36 37 35 35 29 172
Graduates

Industrial Technology Retention Rates from 2018-2022

Industrial Enrolled in Fall Enrolled following Degree During Retained or
Technology Fall Year Graduated
Fall 2018 114 54 35 78%
Fall 2019 95 47 35 86.3%
Fall2020 94 46 32 83%
Fall 2021 87 41 33 85.1%
Fall 2022 69 35 26 88.4%

Industrial Technology Average Time to Finish the Degree

Academic Year Degrees Awarded Average Time to Degree

2018-19 22 221
2019-20 19 2.96
2020-21 28 2.64
2021-22 27 2.30

2022-23 23 2.26



Industrial Technology Average GPA

vs. Other Programs: Fall 2023

Academic Plan

Accounting

Civil Engineering BSCE

Computer Information Systems

Computer Science BS

Construction Management

Electrical Engineering BSEE

Finance

General Business

Management

Marketing

Mechanical Engineering

Tech-Industrial Technology

Undecided

Entering
Transfer GPA of

Work that was
Accepted by
UTTyler

3.12

2.95

3.01

3.14

2.90

2.96

3.03

2.93

3.06

3.05

3.23

3.01

2.95

Average of
Enrollment Cum
GPA - UTT
courses only end
of Fall 2023

3.27

3.01

3.14

3.08

3.09

2.99

3.18

3.14

3.12

3.19

3.22

3.18

3.17

Average of Cum
GPA - Incudes
transfer work and
end of Fall 2023

3.22

2.96

3.06

3.01

2.99

2.97

3.15

2.95

3.09

3.12

3.24

311



