Soules College of Business



Industrial Technology

Graduate, Retention, Time to Finish Degree and More

Number of Industrial Technology Program Graduates from 2018- 2022

Year	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	Total
Industrial Technology Graduates	36	37	35	35	29	172

Industrial Technology Retention Rates from 2018-2022

maderial reciniotosy neterition nates from 2020 2022					
Industrial Technology	Enrolled in Fall	Enrolled following Fall	Degree During Year	Retained or Graduated	
Fall 2018	114	54	35	78%	
Fall 2019	95	47	35	86.3%	
Fall 2020	94	46	32	83%	
Fall 2021	87	41	33	85.1%	
Fall 2022	69	35	26	88.4%	

Industrial Technology Average Time to Finish the Degree

Academic Year	Degrees Awarded	Average Time to Degree
2018-19	22	2.21
2019-20	19	2.96
2020-21	28	2.64
2021-22	27	2.30
2022-23	23	2.26



Industrial Technology Average GPA vs. Other Programs: Fall 2023

Academic Plan	Entering Transfer GPA of Work that was Accepted by UTTyler	Average of Enrollment Cum GPA - UTT courses only end of Fall 2023	Average of Cum GPA - Incudes transfer work and end of Fall 2023
Accounting	3.12	3.27	3.22
Civil Engineering BSCE	2.95	3.01	2.96
Computer Information Systems	3.01	3.14	3.06
Computer Science BS	3.14	3.08	3.01
Construction Management	2.90	3.09	2.99
Electrical Engineering BSEE	2.96	2.99	2.97
Finance	3.03	3.18	3.15
General Business	2.93	3.14	2.95
Management	3.06	3.12	3.09
Marketing	3.05	3.19	3.12
Mechanical Engineering	3.23	3.22	3.29
Tech-Industrial Technology	3.01	3.18	3.24
Undecided	2.95	3.17	3.11

